KEWANEE BOILER X-C INVITE

At Baker Park Golf Course In Kewanee

Saturday September 24, 2022

VARSITY GIRLS TEAM SCORES

IVC Grey Ghosts

Total Time: 1:51:27.38
Average: 22:17.48
Ridgewood Spartans
Total Time: 1:53:32.42
Average: 22:42.49
Lowpoint-Washburn Wildcats
Total Time: 1:57:43.50
Average: 23:32.70
Tremont Turks
Total Time: 1:57:21.31
Average: 23:28.27
Stark County Rebels
Total Time: 2:00:19.74
Average: 24:03.95
Henry-Midland Timberducks
Total Time: 2:14:32.76
Average: 26:54.56
Marquette Crusaders
Total Time: 2:10:08.68
Average: 26:01.74

VARSITY BOYS

63 1 4 6

87 9 13 15

99 12 14 21

128 3 17 26

133 8 20 32

TEAM SCORES

24

19

23

22

39

36

28

33

27

30

43

37

29

35

31

40

38

42

34

41

IVC Grey Ghosts

Total Time: 1:31:59.93
Average: 18:23.99
Amboy Clippers
Total Time: 1:33:32.92
Average: 18:42.59
Bureau Valley Storm
Total Time: 1:38:12.16
Average: 19:38.44
Henry-Midland Timberducks
Total Time: 1:47:46.37
Average: 21:33.28

42 4 6 7

67 2 5 14

93 8 9 23
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5 Knoxville B. Bullets

Total Time:

Average:

KEWANEE BOILER X-C INVITE

At Baker Park Golf Course In Kewanee
Saturday September 24, 2022

1:48:34.13
21:42.83

105 16 19

FRESH-SOPH BOYS TEAM SCORES

20

22

28

1 Lowpoint-Washburn Wildcats

Total Time: 1:45:58.06
Average: 21:11.62

2 Bureau Valley Storm
Total Time: 1:53:03.65
Average: 22:36.73

21 1 2

35 3 4

VARSITY GIRLS 3 MILE RACE

Downing, Emily
Thomsen, Olivia
Earleywine, Cassidy
King, Emily
Bumber, Daniella
Reed, Miranda
Heineke, Elly
Higgins, Alyssa
Downing, Kendra
Mercer, Mackenzie
Jewett, Maggie
Prohel, Alida
Forsythe, Jocelyn
Getz, Brooklyn
Manning, Cadence
Rewerts, Paige
Proehl, Ava
Smith, Cheyenh
Koch, Claire
Duhs, Anika
Anderson, Aya
Hopkins, Allie
Frawley, Mikayla
Hodel, Abi
Martinez, Esmeralda
Unzicker, Lyla

Ridgewood Spartans
Orion Chargers

IVC Grey Ghosts
Knoxville
Henry-Midland
Ridgewood Spartans
Lowpoint-Washburn
Knoxville

Ridgewood Spartans
IVC Grey Ghosts
Marquette Crusaders
Tremont Turks

IVC Grey Ghosts
Lowpoint-Washburn
ROWVA-Williamsfield
Stark County Rebels
Tremont Turks

Stark County Rebels
Tremont Turks

Orion Chargers

IVC Grey Ghosts
Knoxville
Henry-Midland
Lowpoint-Washburn
Kewanee Boilers
Lowpoint-Washburn

Page 2

NNNNNSNNNSNNSNNSNNNSNNNOTCTOTODODODOD OO

VURRFRPOOOONIATWOANRERFOOWNWOOUIN L OWU

2 N

P O® OVWOo0NO

(I

13
14
15
16

17
18

19



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

#246
#258
#296
#326
#327
#285
#298
#181
#341
#301
#302
#182
#309
#196
#207
#232
#300
#336
#183
#247
#311
#317
#194
#197
#330
#328
#295
#222
#353
#324
#318
#357
#294
#274
#292
#275
#331
#199
#223
#233
#290
#293
#316
#349
#234
#308
#354

Martin, Natalee
McKee, Addi
Tamblyn, Olivia
Hamilton, Keagan
Kraklow, Sarah
Kayser, Abi
Hoogland, Aleda
Carlson, Anna
Wagenbach, Anna
Weber, Jaelyn
Zeglis, Macy
Nauman, Samantha
Hilman, Emily
Messerly, Kira
Gillette, Ally
Frawley, Taylor
Torrance, Madelyn
Hellrigel, Allie
Pertell, Addison
Martinez, Alejandra
Seiboldt, Emma
Wangelin, Jade
Humphrey, Brooklyn
Poppy, Emma
Martinez, Emily
Longabaugh, Nina
Nelson, Morgan
Farmer, Emma
Oliveri, Lily
Gerber, Arianna
Wozek, Allison
Toliver, Alexis
Nelson, Keely
Valdes, Anna
Larson, Chloe
Valdes, Val
McGlothlin, Serenit
Williams, Olivia
Kocan, Sarah
Knuckey, Elizabeth
Dose, Grace
Morganflash, Darby
Castelan, Evelyn
Feazel, Amanda
Serpette, Lexi
Cramer, Hana
Rients, Rosemary

KEWANEE BOILER X-C INVITE

At Baker Park Golf Course In Kewanee
Saturday September 24, 2022

Kewanee Boilers
Knoxville

Marquette Crusaders
Stark County Rebels
Stark County Rebels
Orion Chargers

St Bede Bruins
Amboy Clippers
Tremont Turks

St Bede Bruins

St Bede Bruins
Amboy Clippers
ROWVA-Williamsfield
Ridgewood Spartans
IVC Grey Ghosts
Henry-Midland

St Bede Bruins
Tremont Turks

Amboy Clippers
Kewanee Boilers
ROWVA-Williamsfield
Hall Red Devils
Ridgewood Spartans
Ridgewood Spartans
Stark County Rebels
Stark County Rebels
Marquette Crusaders
Galva Wildcats
Lowpoint-Washbur
Stark County Rebels
Hall Red Devils
Lowpoint-Washbur
Marquette Crusaders
Mendota Trojans
Marquette Crusaders
Mendota Trojans
Stark County Rebels
Ridgewood Spartans
Galva Wildcats
Henry-Midland
Marquette Crusaders
Marquette Crusaders
Hall Red Devils
Lowpoint-Washburn
Henry-Midland
ROWVA-Williamsfield
Lowpoint-Washburn
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KEWANEE BOILER X-C INVITE

At Baker Park Golf Course In Kewanee

Saturday September 24, 2022

VARSITY BOYS 3 MILE RACE

Fahrenkrug, Brecken
Delagrange, Colin
House, Elijah
Carlson, Bubka (Mun
Kelson, Anthony
McNinch, Kyler
Roth, Benjamin
Avila-Rubio, Fernan
Horner, Atticus
Dickinson, Charlie
Buck, Tyler

Rowe, Preston
Dorsey, Noah

Long, Brayden
Grimshaw, Wyatt
Fraikes, Reece
Rainwater, Dylan
Pertell, Garrett
Delagrange, Connor
Haley, Jaden
Gallardo, Adrian
Perreault, Phoenix
Hensley, Ashton
Hostetter, Isaiah
Chase, Kody

Husser, Nathan
Schwamberger, Kelto
Thorndyke, Eric
Marincic, Greyson
Martinez-Prado, Eri
Pacheco, Ian
Manning, Jordan
Hopkins, Zach
Moore, Maddox
Carpenter, Chris
Yee, Nico

Conrad, Jake
Stickel, Hudson
Brown, Johnny
Walowski, Payton
Chaney, Cooper
Moore, Dylan

IVC Grey Ghosts
Lowpoint-Washburn
Bureau Valley Storm
IVC Grey Ghosts
Mendota Trojans
Amboy Clippers
Bureau Valley Storm
Ridgewood Spartans
Amboy Clippers
Amboy Clippers
Tremont Turks
Henry-Midland
Henry-Midland

IVC Grey Ghosts
Putnam County

IVC Grey Ghosts
Kewanee Boilers
Amboy Clippers
Lowpoint-Washburn
Amboy Clippers
Bureau Valley Storm
IVC Grey Ghosts
Knoxville

IVC Grey Ghosts
Mendota Trojans

St Bede Bruins
Amboy Clippers
Orion Chargers

St Bede Bruins

Hall Red Devils
Galva Wildcats
Knoxville

Knoxville

Bureau Valley Storm
Knoxville
Henry-Midland

Galva Wildcats

IVC Grey Ghosts

St Bede Bruins
Bureau Valley Storm
Tremont Turks
ROWVA-Williamsfield
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

#282
#228
#303
#253
#345
#218
#235
#244
#202
#259
#335
#314
#238
#242
#236
#249

Olivas, Carlos
Vargas, Azael
Ator, Haiden
Taylor, Will

Koch, Ian

Moore, Derek
Braun, James

Yee, Chris
Burbridge, Ryker
Carpenmter, Daniel
Grinnell, Ethan
Pemberton, Jaxson
Martin, Hayden (How
Serpette, Logan
Crawley, Emerson
Millman, Richard

John McDonnell
IHSA # 14235
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12
12
10
12
12
11
10
10
11

11
11
12
12
11

Mendota Trojans
Putnam County

St Bede Bruins
Kewanee Boilers
Tremont Turks

IVC Grey Ghosts
Henry-Midland
Henry-Midland
Ridgewood Spartans
Knoxville

Stark County Rebels
ROWVA-Williamsfield
Henry-Midland
Henry-Midland
Henry-Midland
Kewanee Boilers
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KEWANEE BOILER X-C INVITE

At Baker Park Golf Course In Kewanee

FRESH-SOPH BOYS 3 MILE

Saturday September 24, 2022

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Brown, Wyatt
Porritt, Liam
Zuniga, Brayden
Ulrich, Toby
Dierking, Lucas
Palm, Chase
Mitchell, Owen
Larkin, Owen
Caracheo, Joseph
Rusk, Jason
Amicon, Joe
Hulsing, Landon
Rebman, Colton
Isaacson, Wyatt
Mathis, Landon
Smith, Cooper
Mumm, Travis
Schumacher, Evan
Roth, Andrew
Gallagher, Harlan
Pinter, Rhiley
Anton, Hunter
Moore, Carson
Weldon, C3J
Young, Jadon
Thorp, Mitchal
Peterson, Logan
Strong, Aiden
Siri, Nathan
Gambiani, Blake
Hollenbeck, Christo
Akers, Evan
Kain, Spencer
Ragains, Blade

John McDonnell
IHSA # 14235

Lowpoint-Washbur
Tremont Turks
Putnam County
Lowpoint-Washbur
IVC Grey Ghosts
Kewanee Boilers

IVC Grey Ghosts
Bureau Valley Storm
Hall Red Devils
Kewanee Boilers
Marquette Crusaders
Bureau Valley Storm
Lowpoint-Washbur
Lowpoint-Washbur
Ridgewood Spartans
ROWVA-Williamsfi
Mendota Trojans
Lowpoint-Washbur
Bureau Valley Storm
Mendota Trojans
Bureau Valley Storm
Tremont Turks
ROWVA-Williamsfi
Lowpoint-Washbur
Tremont Turks
Kewanee Boilers

IVC Grey Ghosts
Henry-Midland
Bureau Valley Storm
Hall Red Devils
Hall Red Devils
Ridgewood Spartans
Mendota Trojans
Henry-Midland
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